
P

NORTH STREET

CHURCH STREET

NE
W 

RO
AD

BO
ND

 ST
RE

ET

PR
INC

E'S
 PL

AC
E

JU
BI

LE
E S

TR
EE

T

Pa
vil

ion
 M

ew
s

Posts

El Sub Sta

JE
W 

ST
RE

ET

Bond Street Row

5

31

87

2

9

4

6
3c

Pavilion Gardens

11 19

15

23

16

10
13

39

3b
24

57

26
25

22

18

29

20

47

31
30

28
27

38
41

44

46

17

42

4b

33

97

21

96

12

32

52

(PH)

Dome

House

12f

Studio

Church

12c

Brighton

The Old

119

114
116

118

11
a

Edge House

12g

120

41
a

12e

109

163

100

12
a

PH

PC

Theatre Royal

Co
rn 

Ex
ch

an
ge

Art Gallery and Museum

1 to
 8

4 to 6

1 t
o 9

1 t
o 5

1 & 2

Royal

Hotel

William

1 to 20

31
 to

 32

160 to 161

Chandos

Ap
art

ment
s

The Colonnades

Sovereign House 5
20

32

26

11

20

13

9 5
PH

3 2

1

PH

2

13

7

11

8

8

10

1

1

(PH)

7

1
2

3

19
20

7

16

2

9

39

1

29

© Crown copyright and database rights 2024 OS AC0000849956. Brighton & Hove City Council.

BH2025/01654 - Corn Exchange, Church Street

1:1,250Scale: ̄

159



160


	145G BH2025/01654 - Corn Exchange, Church Street, Brighton - Full Planning
	Plan BH2025 01654 - Corn Exchange Church Street


